
Stableford Neto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1Torneo FGM Juvenil 26/06/2016Torneo:

Campo: REJAS GOLF, LAS - Pares 3 Fecha: 2016-06-26

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(22:22)22Alvarez Perez,Carla1 CENTRO NACIONAL 37,0 12

(18:18)18Soto Losada,Paula2 Federacion Madr 39,0 13

(17:17)17Barrio Castaño,Paula3 CAMPO DE TIRO 48,0 16

(15:15)15Mañueco Cubillo,Maria4 JARAMA RACE 39,0 13

(15:15)15Beascoa Garcia-Alix,Ana5 C.T.G. 48,0 16

(15:15)15Jordan de Urries Lopez,Ana6 C.T.G. 51,0 17

(12:12)12Sagi-Vela Ortiz,Ignacio7 SANTANDER 42,0 7

(12:12)12Moreno Otero,Rodolfo8 BARBERAN COLLAR 44,0 7

(12:12)12Sanjurjo Sanchez,Marina9 LA DEHESA 51,0 17

(11:11)11Ranedo Pilares,Irene10 LAS ENCINAS 45,0 15

(10:10)10Villarejo Zavala,Eduardo11 LA DEHESA 43,0 7

(10:10)10Barrio Castaño,Carla12 CAMPO DE TIRO 48,0 16

(9:9)9Cuadrado Lopez,Alejandro13 CENTRO NACIONAL 50,0 7

(8:8)8Maspons Bueno,Leyre14 C.T.G. 43,0 14

(8:8)8Zaldivar G,Alejandra Paloma15 LAS REJAS 54,0 18

(7:7)7Beascoa Garcia-Alix,Paula16 C.T.G. 39,0 13

(6:6)6Meneses Madrid,Pablo17 CENTRO NACIONAL 50,0 7

(5:5)5Ortega Gonzalez,Juan Diego18 LA DEHESA 54,0 7

(5:5)5Ferrandez Tobar,Ignacio18 CENTRO NACIONAL 48,0 7

(5:5)5Villarejo Zavala,Guillermo20 LA DEHESA 48,0 7

(4:4)4Fernandez Mesa,Aitor21 CAMPO DE TIRO 54,0 7

(2:2)2Castrillo Bonilla,Luis22 C.T.G. 54,0 7

(1:1)1Olmos Martin,Victor23 CAMPO DE TIRO 43,0 7

Martel Garrido,Marcos CENTRO NACIONAL 48,0 7 No Presentado
Solana Muñoz,Miguel BARBERAN COLLAR 48,0 7 No Presentado
Villa Martin,Pablo C.T.G. 47,0 7 No Presentado
Almazan Fierres,Alvaro CAMPO DE TIRO 48,0 7 No Presentado
Romero Saiz,Vicente MILITAR DEHESA 48,0 7 No Presentado
Lorenzo Martinez,Fernando C.T.G. 52,0 7 No Presentado
Sanchez Garcia,Carlota ARANJUEZ 44,0 15 No Presentado
Andres Klemetz,Sofia LA DEHESA 44,0 15 No Presentado
Ortega Gonzalez,Sofia LA DEHESA 54,0 18 No Presentado
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Stableford Neto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1Torneo FGM Juvenil 26/06/2016Torneo:

Campo: REJAS GOLF, LAS - Pares 3 Fecha: 2016-06-26

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(11:11)11Alvarez Perez,Carla1 CENTRO NACIONAL 37,0 12

(7:7)7Sagi-Vela Ortiz,Ignacio2 SANTANDER 42,0 7

(6:6)6Soto Losada,Paula3 Federacion Madr 39,0 13

(5:5)5Mañueco Cubillo,Maria4 JARAMA RACE 39,0 13

(5:5)5Moreno Otero,Rodolfo5 BARBERAN COLLAR 44,0 7

(4:4)4Jordan de Urries Lopez,Ana6 C.T.G. 51,0 17

(4:4)4Barrio Castaño,Paula7 CAMPO DE TIRO 48,0 16

(4:4)4Beascoa Garcia-Alix,Ana8 C.T.G. 48,0 16

(4:4)4Villarejo Zavala,Eduardo9 LA DEHESA 43,0 7

(3:3)3Sanjurjo Sanchez,Marina10 LA DEHESA 51,0 17

(3:3)3Barrio Castaño,Carla11 CAMPO DE TIRO 48,0 16

(3:3)3Ranedo Pilares,Irene12 LAS ENCINAS 45,0 15

(3:3)3Ferrandez Tobar,Ignacio13 CENTRO NACIONAL 48,0 7

(3:3)3Cuadrado Lopez,Alejandro14 CENTRO NACIONAL 50,0 7

(2:2)2Maspons Bueno,Leyre15 C.T.G. 43,0 14

(1:1)1Beascoa Garcia-Alix,Paula16 C.T.G. 39,0 13

(1:1)1Ortega Gonzalez,Juan Diego17 LA DEHESA 54,0 7

(1:1)1Meneses Madrid,Pablo18 CENTRO NACIONAL 50,0 7

(1:1)1Villarejo Zavala,Guillermo18 LA DEHESA 48,0 7

(1:1)1Castrillo Bonilla,Luis18 C.T.G. 54,0 7

(0:0)0Zaldivar G,Alejandra Paloma21 LAS REJAS 54,0 18

(0:0)0Fernandez Mesa,Aitor22 CAMPO DE TIRO 54,0 7

(0:0)0Olmos Martin,Victor22 CAMPO DE TIRO 43,0 7

Ortega Gonzalez,Sofia LA DEHESA 54,0 18 No Presentado
Sanchez Garcia,Carlota ARANJUEZ 44,0 15 No Presentado
Andres Klemetz,Sofia LA DEHESA 44,0 15 No Presentado
Martel Garrido,Marcos CENTRO NACIONAL 48,0 7 No Presentado
Solana Muñoz,Miguel BARBERAN COLLAR 48,0 7 No Presentado
Villa Martin,Pablo C.T.G. 47,0 7 No Presentado
Almazan Fierres,Alvaro CAMPO DE TIRO 48,0 7 No Presentado
Romero Saiz,Vicente MILITAR DEHESA 48,0 7 No Presentado
Lorenzo Martinez,Fernando C.T.G. 52,0 7 No Presentado
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